Cordless: Circular Saw
CD1805DB(H4Z)
18V Brushless Metal Cutting Saw
Features
• Accommodates 135~150mm cutting blades
• Versatile height adjustment (max 2.15m)
• Easy to remove transparent dust case
• Large sub-handle for improved control
• Built-in LED Light
Specifications
Voltage
Blade diameter
Constant Speed Control
Quick release dust cover
Kick Back Protection System
Weight
Motor
No Load Speed min-1
Capacity:
Max. cutting depth
Brake function
Brake function
Soft Start
Dimensions ( L x W x H)
18V
51mm - 57.5mm
150mm
Yes
Yes
Yes
2.2kg (without battery)
Brushless
4,200rpm
Yes
Yes
Yes
276 x 177 x 247mm